Tokyo Aquatics Centre
WRTVITTAIALY5-
Centre aquatique de Tokyo

Diving

A / Plongeon

Men's 3m Springboard o
T0KY0 2020 MON 2 AUG 2021 BF3IMMRUMRAGA / Tremplin 3 m.» h?mmes
Start Time 15:00 Preliminary
OQ@ F32 / Eliminatoires i
Detailed Results
FEEREEM / Résultats détaillés

Rank | Name NOC Dive DD Judge's Score Dive | Dive Total [Overall | Points
Code No. J1| J2| J3| J4| J5( J6[ J7 [ Points | Rank| Points | Rank [Behind
1| WANG Zongyuan CHN 407C| 3.4| 86| 8:6| 86| 86| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0| 81.60 3 81.60 3 5.10

5337D| 3.5| 9:6| 85| 96| 8.5| 9.0| 86| 8.5| 91.00 1| 172.60 1

5156B | 3.9| 86| #5| 5| 8.0| 7.5| 85| 7.5| 89.70 1| 262.30 1

307C| 3.5| 86| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0| 5| 85| 5| 84.00 = 346.30 1

207C| 3.6| 80| 8.5| 9:6| 8.5| 8:6| 8.0| 96| 90.00 3| 436.30 1

109C | 3.8| 86| #5| 85| 8.0] 85| 8.5| 8.5] 95.00 4| 531.30 1

2 | XIE Siyi CHN 5154B | 3.4| 85| 86| 96| 8.5| 85| 8.5| 9:6| 86.70 1 86.70 1
5353B| 3.3| #5| 75| 8| 86| 7.5| 7.5| 86| 74.25 6| 160.95 2| 11.65
207C| 3.6| 65| #8| 65| #06| 7.0| 6.5| 7.0 73.80 8| 234.75 3| 27.55
307C| 3.5| 85| 85| 8.5| 8.5| 86| 80| 8.5| 89.25 =1| 324.00 3| 22.30
407B| 3.7 | 85| 96| 96| 85| 8.5| 8.5] 9.0/ 96.20 1| 420.20 2| 16.10
109C | 3.8| 96| 85| 9.0| 85| 95| 8.5]| 9.0/ 100.70 1] 520.90 2| 10.40
3 | PACHECO MARRUFO | MEX 5154B | 3.4 | #5| #6| 86| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 86| 76.50 5 76.50 5| 10.20
Rommel 205B| 3.0| 5| 86| 96| 85| 8.5| 85| 8.5| 76.50 =3| 153.00 3| 19.60
407C| 3.4| 86| 8.0| 85| 8.0| 85| 5| 8.0| 81.60 4| 234.60 4| 27.70
5353B| 3.3| #5| #5| #08| 7.5| 7.5| #6| 7.5| 74.25 9| 308.85 4| 37.45
307C| 3.5| #0| 66| 65| 76| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 73.50 12| 382.35 4| 53.95
109C | 3.8| 8.5| 8.5| 88| 86| 96| 8.5| 96| 96.90 = 479.25 3| 52.05
4 | HEATLY James GBR 205B| 3.0| 6| 86| #6| #5| 7.5| 7.0| 7.5| 66.00 =19 66.00 =19| 20.70
407C| 3.4| 6.0| 8| 55| 65| 55| 55| 6.0| 59.50| =19| 125.50 20| 47.10
5154B | 3.4 | #6| 6| 7.0| 65| 6.5| 6:8| 6.5| 68.00 15| 193.50 16| 68.80
307C| 3.5| 85| 85| 86| 86| 8.0/ 8.0| 8.5| 85.75 3| 279.25 9| 67.05
5337D| 3.5| #5| 86| 86| 5| 8.0| 7.5| 8.0 82.25 7| 361.50 8| 74.80
109C | 3.8| 85| 85| 8.5| 86| 86| 8.5| 8.5] 96.90 = 458.40 4| 72.90
5[ WOO Haram KOR 5154B | 3.4 | #6| #6| 7.0| 7.0| #5| #5| 7.0| 71.40 1 71.40 1 15.30
407C| 3.4| 5| #5| 5| 7.5| #0| 7.5| 7.5| 76.50 = 147.90 41 24.70
109C | 3.8| 86| 5| 8.0| #5| 7.5| 85| 8.0| 89.30 2| 237.20 2| 25.10
307C| 3.5| 95| 85| 8.5| 96| 80| 8.5| 8.5| 89.25 = 326.45 2| 19.85
205B| 3.0| #8| #5| 7.5| #0| 86| 7.5| 7.5| 67.50 19| 393.95 3| 42.35
5156B | 3.9| 56| 56| 5.0| 45| 5.0/ 55| 5.0 58.50 24| 452.45 5| 78.85
6 | LAUGHER Jack GBR 5154B | 3.4| 85| #5| 86| 8.0 8.0| 8.5| 9:6| 83.30 2 83.30 2 3.40
307C| 3.5| 60| 60| 45| 55| 5.5/ 6.0| 55| 59.50| =19| 142.80 8| 29.80
407C| 3.4| 55| 66| 5.5| 5.5| 5.5| 58| 56| 56.10 =20| 198.90 12| 63.40
207C| 3.6| 80| 75| 8.0| 85| 5| 7.5| 8.0| 84.60 4| 283.50 7| 62.80
109C | 3.8| #5| 5| 5| 5| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 85.50 5| 369.00 6| 67.30
5156B | 3.9| 6-5| 65| 68| 6.5| 6.5| 6:8| 6.5| 76.05 = 445.05 6| 86.25
7 | KUZNETSOV Evgenii ROC 407C| 3.4 | 56| 6:6| 5.5| 56| 66| 5.0| 5.5| 54.40 28 54.40 28| 32.30
5154B | 3.4 | #6| #6| #68| 7.0| 7.0| 5| 7.0| 71.40 8| 125.80 =18 | 46.80
5156B | 3.9| 65| 65| 6.5| 6.0| 55| 55| 6.5| 74.10 71 199.90 11| 62.40
207C| 36| 7.0| 80| 5| 65| 66| 7.0| 7.5| 77.40 8| 277.30 10| 69.00
307C| 3.5| 80| 80| 8.0| 8.0| 85| 8.5| 96| 85.75 4| 363.05 7| 73.25
109C | 3.8| #6| #5| 65| 7.0| 7.5| 7.0| 86| 81.70 6| 444.75 7| 86.55
8 | WOLFRAM Martin GER 205B| 3.0| 5| 86| 65| 7.5| 7.5| #6| 7.5| 67.50 =15 67.50 =15| 19.20
5337D| 3.5| 5| 5| 7.5| 75| 7.5| 65| 65| 78.75 2| 146.25 5| 26.35
307C| 3.5| 86| 86| 96| 86| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0/ 84.00 3| 230.25 5| 32.05
407C| 34| 65| 6| 7.0| 7.0| #5| 7.0| #5| 71.40 10| 301.65 5| 44.65
107B| 3.1 | 5| #6| #5| 7.5| 7.5| 86| 7.5| 69.75 15| 371.40 5| 64.90
5154B | 3.4 | #6| #5| #6| 7.0| 7.5| 7.0| 86| 73.10 14| 444.50 8| 86.80
9 [ OLVERA IBARRA MEX 5154B | 3.4| 55| 55| 5.5| 66| 6.0| 65| 6.0| 59.50 25 59.50 25| 27.20
Osmar 205B| 3.0| #6| 65| #6| 66| 6.5| 7.0| 6.5| 60.00( =17 119.50 22| 53.10
407C| 3.4| +6| #0| 88| 7.0| 65| 7.0| 7.0| 71.40 11| 190.90 17| 71.40
307C| 3.5| 86| 86| 75| 8.0 75| 8.0| 8.0 84.00 = 274.90 12| 71.40
109C | 3.8| 65| 6| 7.0| 65| 5| 7.0| 7.0| 79.80 = 354.70 10| 81.60
5156B | 3.9| #5| #5| 7.5| 7.5| 86| #6| 7.5| 87.75 5| 442.45 9| 88.85
10 | TERAUCHI Ken JPN 205B| 3.0| #5| 7.5| 86| 7.5| #6| 86| 8.0 69.00 14 69.00 14| 17.70
305B| 3.0| 85| 8.5| 96| 86| 86| 8.0/ 8.0 73.50 7| 142.50 9| 30.10
5353B| 3.3| 65| #6| 65| 76| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 69.30 13| 211.80 8| 50.50
405B| 3.0| #6| 08| #5| #5| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 67.50 =13 | 279.30 8| 67.00
5154B | 3.4 | 76| 86| 86| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 6| 76.50 11| 355.80 9| 80.50
107B| 3.1| 86| 85| 86| 8.0| 8.0 8.0 96| 74.40 12| 430.20 10| 101.10
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Rank | Name NOC Dive DD Judge's Score Dive | Dive Total [Overall | Points
Code No. J1| J2| J3| J4| J5( J6[ J7 [ Points | Rank| Points | Rank [Behind
11| JANDARD Alexis FRA 405B| 3.0( 7.0| #5| 65| 7.0| #5| 7.0| 65| 63.00 =22 63.00 =22 | 23.70
107B| 3.1| 85| 86| 8.0| 5| 8.0| 85| 8.5| 75.95 5| 138.95 12| 33.65
205B| 3.0| 8| 86| 86| 6| 7.0| 7.5| 7.0| 64.50 17| 203.45 9| 58.85
5337D| 3.5| 86| 86| #5| #5| 7.5| 8.0| 8.0 82.25 7| 285.70 6| 60.60
307C| 3.5| 60| 65| 65| 6:6| 6.5| 6.0| 6.5| 66.50 20| 352.20 11| 84.10
5154B | 3.4 | #6| #6| #6| 7.0| 65| 7.0| 7.0] 71.40 =15| 423.60 11| 107.70
12 | ISHAK Mohab EGY 107B| 3.1| 88| #6| 85| 85| 8.5| 8.0| 85| 77.50 4 77.50 4 9.20
5154B | 3.4| 65| 5| 65| 76| 6.5| 6.5| 6.5| 66.30 13| 143.80 6| 28.80
5353B| 3.3| 86| 5| 8.0| 8.0| #5| 85| 8.0| 79.20 5| 223.00 6| 39.30
307C| 3.5| 55| 45| 55| 5.5| 45| 5.0 5.0 54.25 22| 277.25 11| 69.05
205B| 3.0| 7.5| 7.5| 86| 6| 86| 76| 8.0 69.00 16| 346.25 12| 90.05
407C| 3.4| 5| #0| 5| 7.5| 7.5| 88| 7.5| 76.50 = 422.75 12| 108.55
13 | KNIGHT-WISDOM Yona | JAM 107B| 3.1| 88| 85| 85| 8.0| 8.5| 8.0| #5| 75.95 6 75.95 6| 10.75
407C| 3.4| 35| 50| 35| 46| 4.0 4.0| 4.0| 40.80 26| 116.75 25| 55.85
5152B | 3.0| 86| 5| 96| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0| 96| 72.00 9| 188.75 18| 73.55
205B| 3.0| #5| #5| #5| 7.5| 7.5| #6| 7.5| 67.50 =13 | 256.25 15| 90.05
307C| 3.5| 80| 75| 8.0| 8.0| 85| 85| 8.0| 84.00 6| 340.25 13| 96.05
5154B | 3.4 | 65| #5| 5| 76| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0] 71.40 =15| 411.65 13| 119.65
14 | RESTREPO GARCIA COL 207C| 3.6| 65| 65| 76| 76| 6.5| 6.5 7.0| 72.00 = 72.00 = 14.70
Daniel 307C| 3.5| 55| 5.5| 5:6| 66| 56| 5.0| 5.5| 56.00 22| 128.00 16| 44.60
5156B | 3.9| 66| 66| 6.0| 6.0| 6.0| 65| 55| 70.20 12| 198.20 13| 64.10
407C| 3.4| 55| 56| 6:6| 6.0| 55| 6.0| 65| 59.50 19| 257.70 14| 88.60
109C | 3.8| 65| 65| #6| 6| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 79.80 = 337.50 14| 98.80
5172B| 3.7 | 66| 65| #8| 76| 6.5| 7.0| 6.5] 74.00 13| 411.50 14| 119.80
15| MORALES MENDOZA |COL 5154B | 3.4 | #6| 65| 68| 65| 6.5| 6.5| 6.5| 66.30 18 66.30 18| 20.40
Sebastian 307C| 3.5| 60| 66| 55| 55| 5.5 6.0| 55| 59.50| =19| 125.80 =18| 46.80
109C | 3.8| 45| 55| 55| 56| 55| 5.0| 5.0| 58.90 19| 184.70 20| 77.60
205B| 3.0| #5| #5| #5| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 86| 67.50 =13 | 252.20 171 94.10
5156B | 3.9| 55| 65| 65| 55| 6.0| 6.5| 6.0| 72.15 13| 324.35 16| 111.95
407C| 3.4| 7.5| 80| 8| 6| 7.5| 7.5| 86| 76.50 = 400.85 15| 130.45
16 | DOWN-JENKINS Anton | NZL 405B| 3.0 #5| 7.5| 86| 86| 7.5| 7.5| #6| 67.50 =15 67.50 =15| 19.20
205B| 3.0| 65| 6| 65| 6.5| 6.5| 76| 7.0/ 60.00| =17| 127.50 17| 45.10
305B| 3.0| 68| 66| 6.0| 65| 6.5 6.0| 8| 55.50 22| 183.00 22| 79.30
107B| 3.1 | #8| #5| #5| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| #6| 69.75 11| 252.75 16| 93.55
5152B| 3.0| 86| 80| 86| 75| 8.0| 8.0 8.0| 72.00 14| 324.75 15| 111.55
5154B | 3.4 | 65| 65| #68| 76| 7.0| 7.0| 6.5] 69.70 19| 394.45 16 | 136.85
17 | CAPOBIANCO Andrew | USA 5154B | 3.4 | #5| 65| #5| 7.5| #6| 7.0| 7.5| 74.80 7 74.80 7|1 11.90
5337D| 3.5| 65| 6.5| 55| 76| 6.5| 55| 6.5| 68.25 11| 143.05 7| 29.55
307C| 3.5| 6| 68| 66| #6| 7.0| 6.5 7.0| 71.75 10| 214.80 7| 47.50
207C| 3.6| 3:0| 35| 3:6| 3.5| 46| 3.0| 3.5| 36.00 27| 250.80 18| 95.50
407C| 3.4| 65| 65| 6.5| 6| 70| 6.5| 6.5| 66.30 21| 317.10 171 119.20
109C | 3.8| 66| 55| 65| 66| 6.0/ 6.0| 6.0] 68.40 20| 385.50 17 | 145.80
18 | RUVALCABA Jonathan | DOM 5154B | 3.4 | #6| 65| 65| 6.5| 7.0| #5| 7.0| 69.70 =12 69.70 =12 | 17.00
205B| 3.0| 65| 66| #5| 6.5| #6| 7.0/ 7.0| 61.50 15| 131.20 14| 41.40
307C| 3.5| 5.0| 45| 55| 5.0| 5.0| 55| 45| 52.50 23| 183.70 21| 78.60
407C| 3.4| 6.0| 46| 65| 65| 6.5| 55| 6.0/ 62.90 17| 246.60 20| 99.70
107B| 3.1 | #8| #6| 7.0| 5| #5| 7.5| 7.5| 68.20 18| 314.80 181 121.50
5337D| 3.5| 65| 78| 65| 6.5| 6.5| 6:6| 6.5| 68.25 21| 383.05 18 | 148.25
19 | GARCIA BOISSIER ESP 405B| 3.0 #6| 6| #6| 7.0| 7.0| 5| 7.0/ 63.00 =22 63.00 =22 | 23.70
Nicolas 205B| 3.0| 65| 66| 6.0| 6.0| 5.5| 56| 58| 52.50 24| 115.50 26| 57.10
5337D| 3.5| 5| 5| #5| #6| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 78.75 6| 194.25 15| 68.05
305B| 3.0| 55| 55| 66| 66| 6.0] 6.0 6.0 54.00 =23 | 248.25 19| 98.05
5154B| 3.4| 65| 65| 6.5| 6:6| 6.5| 55| 6.0| 64.60 22| 312.85 191 123.45
107B| 3.1 | =8| #5| #5| 7.5| 86| 7.5| 7.5| 69.75 18| 382.60 19 | 148.70
20 | MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 407C| 3.4| 66| 56| 55| 6.0| 65| 55| 5.5| 57.80 27 57.80 27| 28.90
107B| 3.1| 65| 76| 66| 6.5| 76| 6.5| 6.5| 60.45 16| 118.25 23| 54.35
109C | 3.8| 45| 55| 46| 4.5| 45| 56| 4.5| 51.30 24| 169.55 25| 92.75
205B| 3.0| 68| 76| 6.5| 68| 76| 6.0 6.5| 57.00 21| 226.55 22| 119.75
307C| 3.5| 66| 65| 65| 6.5| 6.5| 55| 6.5| 68.25 17| 294.80 21| 141.50
5154B | 3.4 | #6| #5| 86| 76| 7.5| 7.0| 7.5] 74.80 11| 369.60 20| 161.70
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Tokyo Aquatics Centre

Diving

WRVITTAIAEY - A / Plongeon
Centre aquatique de Tokyo Men's 3m Springboard .
T0KY0 2020 MON 2 AUG 2021 BF3IMMRUMRAGA / Tremplin 3 m.» h?mmes
Start Time 15:00 Preliminary
OQ@ F3# / Eliminatoires i
Detailed Results
FEEREEM / Résultats détaillés
Rank | Name NOC Dive DD Judge's Score Dive | Dive Total [Overall | Points
Code No. J1| J2| J3| J4| J5( J6[ J7 [ Points | Rank| Points | Rank [Behind
21 | HAUSDING Patrick GER 205B| 3.0| #5| 86| 86| 8.0| 75| 8.0 8.0| 72.00 = 72.00 =8| 14.70
307C| 3.5| 65| 65| 6.5| 76| 76| 7.0| 6.5| 70.00 9| 142.00 10| 30.60
5154B | 3.4| 56| 55| 66| 5.0| 5.0| 45| 5.5| *32.30 29| 174.30 24| 88.00
407C| 3.4 | 46| 40| 45| 56| 55| 4.5| 45| 45.90 25| 220.20 25| 126.10
109C| 3.8| #5| 86| 86| 8.0| 8.0 85| 8.0| 91.20 2| 311.40 20| 124.90
5156B | 3.9| 45| 46| 50| 45| 4.5| 56| 4.5| 52.65 26| 364.05 21| 167.25
22 | KOLODIY Oleg UKR 407C| 3.4| 6.0| 55| 55| 65| 65| 6.5| 6.5| 64.60 21| 64.60 21| 22.10
205B| 3.0| 65| #0| 66| 6.5| 6.0| 6.0| 55| 55.50 23| 120.10 21| 52.50
5353B| 3.3| 65| 6.5| 6.5| 78| 0| 7.0| 66| 66.00 16| 186.10 19| 76.20
307C| 3.5| 3:6| 46| 3.5| 46| 3.5| 3.5| 38| 36.75 26| 222.85 23| 123.45
109C| 3.8| 56| 55| 5.0| 5.0| #6| 45| 5.0/ 57.00| =24| 279.85 25| 156.45
5253B| 3.4 | #6| #6| #6| 7.0/ 7.0 7.0] 65| 71.40| =15| 351.25 22| 180.05
23 | DOWNS Tyler USA 405B| 3.0| #5| #0| #5| #5| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 67.50| =15| 67.50 =15| 19.20
107B| 3.1| 7.0| #5| 7.0| 5| 65| 60| 6.5| 63.55 14| 131.05 15| 41.55
5154B | 3.4| 45| 45| 40| 56| 45| 45| 45| 4590| =26| 176.95 23| 85.35
205B| 3.0| 65| #6| 76| 65| 7.0| 7.0| 6.5| 61.50 18| 238.45 21| 107.85
307C| 3.5| 45| 45| 56| 4.5| 55| 5.0/ 5.0 50.75 26| 289.20 22| 147.10
5337D| 3.5| 55| 68| 6.0| 55| 65| 5.5| 5.5| 59.50 23| 348.70 23| 182.60
24 | SHLEIKHER Nikita ROC 407C | 3.4 | 45| 45| 46| 4.5| 45| 56| 45| 45.90 29| 45.90 29| 40.80
5337D | 3.5| 36| 36| 3.0| 3-5| 3.0| 46| 3.0/ 31.50 29| 77.40 29| 95.20
207C| 3.6 | 45| 45| 45| 45| 45| 45| 45| 48.60 25| 126.00 29| 136.30
109C | 3.8| 56| 45| 55| 5.0| 5.0| 55| 5.5| 58.90 20| 184.90 28| 161.40
307C| 3.5| 88| #5| #6| #5| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 78.75 10| 263.65 28| 172.65
5156B | 3.9| 6.5| 55| 6.5| #8| #0| 66| 6.5 76.05 =9| 339.70 24| 191.60
25 | DINGLEY Oliver IRL 405B| 3.0| 7.0| #5| 65| 7.0| #5| 7.0| 65| 63.00| =22| 63.00 =22| 23.70
107B| 3.1| 46| 46| 45| 4.5| 45| 50| 4.0/ 40.30 27| 103.30 27| 69.30
5154B| 3.4| 66| 6:6| 55| 6.0| 55| 5.5| 6.0 59.50 18| 162.80 26| 99.50
205B| 3.0| 68| 6.0| 65| 65| 6.0| 55| 6.0| 54.00| =23| 216.80 27| 129.50
305B| 3.0| 66| 55| 6.0| 65| 76| 6.5| 6.5| 57.00| =24| 273.80 26 | 162.50
5253B| 3.4| 55| 65| 65| 55| 6.5| 6.0] 56| 61.20 22| 335.00 25| 196.30
26 | AREVALO ALCON ESP 405B| 3.0| #5| #5| #6| #6| 7.5| 7.5| 7.0| 66.00| =19| 66.00 =19| 20.70
Alberto 5154B| 3.4 | 70| 68| 65| 6.5| #6| 6.5| 7.0| 68.00 12| 134.00 13| 38.60
207C| 3.6| 65| 66| 65| 66| 6.5| 6.0| 6.5| 68.40 14| 202.40 10| 59.90
307C| 3.5| 45| 6| +5| 1.5| 40| 1.5 1.5| 15.75 28| 218.15 26| 128.15
407C| 34| 6.0| 65| 55| 55| 65| 6.5 6.0| 62.90 23| 281.05 24 | 155.25
109C | 3.8| 35| 46| 46| 4.0] 35| 3.5| 3.5] 41.80 27| 322.85 26 | 208.45
27 | LI Shixin AUS 5154B| 3.4 | #9| #0| 66| 65| 6.5| 7.0| 7.0| 69.70| =12| 69.70 =12| 17.00
407C | 3.4 | 46| 56| 36| 56| 45| 5.0| 45| 47.60 25| 117.30 24| 55.30
307C| 3.5| 46| 46| 3-5| 4.0| 4.0| 35| 3.5| 40.25 28| 157.55 27| 104.75
205B| 3.0| #B| #5| #6| 7.0| #5| 7.5| 7.0| 64.50 16 | 222.05 24| 124.25
109C | 3.8| 3:6| 46| 3-5| 3.5| 46| 4.0/ 4.0| 43.70 27| 265.75 27| 170.55
5156B | 3.9| 45| 46| 50| 45| 50| 5.0] 4.5| 54.60 25| 320.35 27| 210.95
28 | KIM Yeongnam KOR 205B| 3.0| #5| 86| 8.0| 8.0| 5| 8.0 85| 72.00 = 72.00 =8| 14.70
5154B| 3.4 | #0| 55| 65| 6.5| 7.0| 5| 7.0| 69.70 10| 141.70 11| 30.90
5353B| 3.3| 66| 5.5| 5.5| 58| 65| 6.0| 56| 56.10| =20| 197.80 14| 64.50
407C| 3.4| 66| 76| 6.5| 66| 76| 6.5| 7.0| 68.00 12| 265.80 13| 80.50
307C| 3.5| 26| 2.0| 2.0| 2.0| 25| +5| 25| 21.00 29| 286.80 23| 149.50
109C| 3.8| 66| 66| 66| 66| 0.0/ 0.0) 0.0 0.00 29| 286.80 28 | 244.50
Note:
There are two panels of seven judges (J1-J7). The first panel judges the first three rounds of dives, and the second panel judges the remaining
dives. For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.
Legend:
* 2.0 point penalty deduction = Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty
Jn Judge number n No. Number
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Centre aquatique de Tokyo

Diving

A / Plongeon

Men's 3m Springboard o
FARTGA i -
T0KY0 2020 MON 2 AUG 2021 %?3m7wf}§ﬂ\L/Tremplm3m. h?mmes
Start Time 15:00 Preliminary
OQ@ F32 / Eliminatoires i
Detailed Results
FEEREEM / Résultats détaillés
Rank | Name NOC Dive DD Judge's Score Dive | Dive Total [Overall | Points
Code No. J1| J2| J3| J4| J5( J6[ J7 [ Points | Rank| Points | Rank [Behind
29 | FOFANA Cedric CAN 205B| 3.0| 65| 76| 65| 65| 6.5 6.5| 6.5| 58.50 26 58.50 26| 28.20
5337D| 3.5| 45| 45| 35| 4.0| 3:6| 4.0| 3.5| 40.25 28 98.75 28| 73.85
407C | 3.4| 46| 45| 40| 45| 4.5| 45| 4.5| 45.90 =26 | 144.65 28| 117.65
307C| 3.5| 68| 66| 66| 66| 0.0| 0.0| 0.0 0.00 29| 144.65 29| 201.65
109C | 3.8| 35| 3.5| 36| 3.5| 25| 3.5| 46| 39.90 28| 184.55 29| 251.75
5154B | 3.4| 4.0 35| 45| 4.0| 45| 35| 4.0| 40.80 28| 225.35 29 | 305.95
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